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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name:  Weather Forecasting, Alerts and Data Services for the Chicago Department of Aviation and the 

Office of Emergency Management and Communications  

Procurement Specialist:  Martell Craig 

 

Specification No. 526844                 Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 

Conference Date:    June 7, 2018   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Ethan Jersild ejersild@accuweather.com 

 

Accuweather 847-814-6007 

Russ Armstrong russ.armstrong@dtn.com DTN, LLC 402-255-8180 

Keith Wisniewski keith.wisniewski@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-894-0162 

George Lyman george.lyman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-894-5291 

Peter Raber peter.raber@cityofchicago.org OEMC 312-735-176 

Martell Craig martell.craig@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-7284 

David Bowman d.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089  
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